ТРКА 20.Сениорке – Вера Николић


	Ред.бр
	Име и презиме
	Школа / Клуб

	1. 
	Саима Мурић
	АК Нови Пазар

	2. 
	Мејра Мехмедовић
	АК Нови Пазар

	3. 
	Милица Томашевић
	АК Црвена Звезда

	4. 
	Ленка Николић
	АК Нови Пазар

	5. 
	Јана Рајић
	АК 

	6. 
	Саида Мушовић
	АК Нови Пазар

	7. 
	
	

	8. 
	
	

	9. 
	
	

	10. 
	
	



